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413-08 - INFORMATION AND MESSAGE CENTER

P,0.35D,4050

O,0.35D,2515

S,0.75D,980 (DIESEL)

R,0.35D,2545 B,0.35D,380

B,0.5D,1980

B,0.5D,395O,0.5D,395

OG,0.75,1335

B,2.5D,705B,1.0D,540

B,0.5D,2530

SP,0.35D,2030

WP,0.35D,2035

YW,0.5D,1105

YU,0.5D,1105

RU,0.5D,200

NS,6.0D,1155

NU,4.0D,1155

NG,4.0D,1155

R,35.0D,300 B,50.0D,290

YN,0.5D,510

YB,0.5D,510

B,0.5D,590

YW,0.35D,915

YU,0.35D,915

B,0.5D,1255

B,0.35D,340

RU,0.5D,2415

B,0.5D,1390

RU,0.5D,1755 B,2.5D,665

WS,0.35D,1320

fluid level (T168)
Sensor-Washer

Junction box-Central (P101)

Module (BCM) (D207)
Body Control-

Lighting (S175)
Switch-Steering column-

reset (S433)
Switch-Trip

C3070L-16 C3069M-16

C2949-2C2368-18
Occupant detection (D358)
Sensor-

(NON NAS)

Switch-Oil pressure (S216)

fixings (E110)
Earth via-

C2368-17C2949-1

B

Sheet2

Junction box-engine (P108)

LINK 15E

40.0 Amps

FUSE 61P

10.0 Amps

LINK 16E

40.0 Amps

Battery (P100)

LINK 18E

50.0 Amps

12.0 Volts

Instrument cluster (D107)

Clockspring (S227)

warning indicator (J139)
Anti-theft alarm

fluid level (S212)
Sensor-Brake-

Immobiliser antenna (D469)
Unit-

lock (D401)
Module-Steering column

A

Sheet2

C0581-25

C0584L-23

C0586L-10

C0584L-22

C1393L-5 C1393L-1

Gold Plated

C0187M-1

C0620-1 C0620-2

SJ663L SJ660 C2627L-1

C2561-1

C0580-7

C0583L-16 VBATT4

C0583L-20 VBATT3

C0581-5MS CAN H

C0581-4MS CAN L

C0584L-21

C0583L-21 VBATT2 C0582-46

C0570L-185

C0632-1

C1641-1

C0570L-116

C0570L-186

C3589L-1 C1661L-1

C0230-21
HS CAN H

C0230-5
HS CAN L

C0230-9
GND

C0230-23
MS CAN H

C0230-7
MS CAN L

C0230-15
GND

C0230-12

SJ966

SJ976

C0026L-1 C0026L-2

C2209L-1

SJ134

C2055L-1

C0230-1
BATT

C0230-31
ESCL

SJ730

SJ661

SJ731

SJ852

SJ862

C2628L-1

C2626L-1

C0230-28 C0082L-2
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B,0.5D,375

B,0.5D,1980

R,0.35D,1185

B,0.35D,340

B,0.5D,1340

B,0.5D,5220

B,0.75D,280

WO,0.35D,3410

WU,0.35D,5900

WR,0.35D,5900

BK,0.5D,5900

R,0.5D,5900

B,0.75D,7245

R,0.5D,1190

WU,0.5D,2615

WR,0.5D,2615

BK,0.5D,2615

B,4.0D,1980 (DIESEL)

B,2.5D,1100

B,4.0D,1995 (PETROL)

B

Sheet1

A

Sheet1

Front left (T503)
Sensor-Brake pad wear-

Junction box-Central (P101)

Module (BCM) (D207)
Body Control-

Upper (M255)
Motor-CDL-Tailgate-

open (S250)
Switch-Tail door-

C2293-29 C2294SB-29

C0376-30 C0390-30
Rear right (T504)
Sensor-Brake pad wear-

level (T220)
Sensor-Engine coolant-

C0376-18 C0390-18

C0376-2 C0390-2

C0376-3 C0390-3

Unit-Fuel Tank (D179)

C0050-2C0050-1

C0586L-23

PAD WEAR
C0586L-14

COOLANT LEVEL

TAILGATE AJAR

C0584L-7

GROUND
C0586L-8

FUEL EJECT SENSOR

FUEL PUMP SENSOR

C0586L-20

C0586L-21

C0616S-1 C0616S-2

C0968-2C0968-1

C0147-2C0147-1

C0114S-1

C0114S-6

C0114S-2

SJ255S

SJ1710

C2700S-1

C2601-1

C2564-1


